
R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  97 SCT:  42

Gina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fuentes 10.003 08064 0 0

Sophie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ryan 10.002 08065 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  97 SCT:  42

Cheers 52.98 10 4 0 30NQ 0 0Wisner 01.831 08027 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  97 SCT:  39

Skeeter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Teliszewski 10.007 12032 0 0

KenKen 48.56 9 2 2 29NQ 3 0Mount 02.006 12033 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  99 SCT:  36

Brightlee 26.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Picard 03.738 16041 100 0

Jax 31.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0West 03.149 16039 100 0

Olaf 36.45 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Gross 02.7210 16037 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  101 SCT:  34

Sachi 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kahn 00.0014 20055 0 0

Chord 28.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wojciechowski 03.5318 20047 100 0

Roo 20.56 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Bohm 04.9120 20045 95 0

Star 26.98 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Regateiro 03.7415 20052 95 0

Paddy 49.79 15 1 0 20NQ 0 0Dolan 02.0321 20044 0 0

Peak 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.0019 20046 0 0

Krakken 33.89 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Borga 02.9816 20050 0 0

'NSync 17.64 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Schmitter 05.7313 20057 0 0

Oreo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deehr 00.0017 20049 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  101 SCT:  36

Cash 20.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Macaulay 04.8825 24058 100 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kirk 00.0024 24350 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  116 SCT:  41

Yogi 51.75 10 3 1 40NQ 1 0Snyder 02.241 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  116 SCT:  39

Zephyr 58.51 19 2 0 48NQ 0 0Angle 01.984 12009 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Albrizio 10.003 12031 0 0

Berkeley 52.72 13 1 0 31NQ 0 0Smey 02.202 12316 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  119 SCT:  37

Laika 39.40 2 3 0 19NQ 0 0Nakanishi 03.0210 16036 0 0

Tripper 39.23 2 1 1 14NQ 1 0Uminsky 03.039 16038 0 0

Yogi Bear 48.12 11 2 1 37NQ 1 0Paicer 02.478 16325 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  122 SCT:  35

Romeo 37.39 2 1 01 9Q 0 0Andrews 03.2611 20014 91 0

Raven 45.40 10 3 0 35NQ 0 0Regateiro 02.6917 20010 0 0

Kimba 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Busacca 10.0016 20012 0 0

Charlotte 48.43 13 3 0 41NQ 0 0Hulina 02.5215 20013 0 0

Bowen 66.00 31 4 2 92NQ 1 0Dosch 01.8518 20068 0 0

Hex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rauch 10.0014 20245 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sandman 10.0013 20338 0 0

Kali 49.62 14 4 2 58NQ 2 0Russo 02.4612 20342 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  122 SCT:  37

Paddy 35.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kobilinski 03.4424 24059 100 0

Dreamer 33.93 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Doerer 03.6021 24354 95 0

Scout 42.31 5 4 0 30NQ 0 0McCloskey 02.8825 24060 0 0

Noble 50.94 13 4 2 56NQ 3 0Potter 02.3923 24061 0 0

Sophie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 10.0022 24063 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  137 SCT:  45

Kouki 58.80 13 2 0 49NQ 0 0Murphy 02.3327 08310 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  42

Victory 33.59 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Marlow 04.0856 12314 0 0

Boogie Shoes 33.08 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Walter 04.1455 12315 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41

Isabel 31.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sutch 04.5795 16321 100 0

Rev 34.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Beiser 04.1494 16322 100 0

Roux 35.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schulz 03.9996 16318 100 0

E.V. 29.09 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Gichner 04.9293 16324 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40

Mae 40.27 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gibbons 03.70176 20330 0 0

Cinder 31.62 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mellon 04.71177 20336 0 0

Sophie 48.17 8 0 0 24NQ 1 0Kopetz 03.09173 20339 0 0

Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.00175 20331 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ludden 00.00174 20335 0 0

Tonks 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.00172 20346 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42

Ted 37.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pazoga 03.98206 24353 100 0

Jasmine 45.12 3 0 02 9Q 0 0Kobilinski 03.30207 24352 91 0

Redford 61.02 19 2 2 77NQ 0 0Zumba 02.44208 24351 0 0

Canon 47.01 5 3 2 40NQ 3 0Phillips 03.17205 24357 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  137 SCT:  45

Gabby 22.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 06.2016 08135 100 22
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Skylar 24.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.527 08145 100 20

Fortune 25.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.3126 08124 100 19

Tally 26.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Muir 05.248 08144 100 18

Phaser 28.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.7423 08127 100 16

Misty 30.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Muir 04.5025 08125 100 14

MomoHa! 30.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.4415 08123 100 14

Jazz 34.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manzi 03.9218 08133 100 10

Ace 38.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Santomauro 03.566 08309 100 6

Taylor 41.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.3119 08132 100 3

Jose 41.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.2910 08142 100 3

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.005 08122 0 0

Lacie 46.17 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Chapot 02.9724 08126 0 0

Captain 40.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Martinez 03.4222 08128 0 0

Kammie 30.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.5321 08130 0 0

Tempi 45.52 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Diamond 03.0120 08131 0 0

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.0014 08136 0 0

Buzz 41.81 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Matthews 03.2813 08137 0 0

Dickson 57.87 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Cordero-Skidmo 02.3712 08138 0 0

Kit Carson 32.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.2311 08139 0 0

Chrys 47.17 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Chapot 02.909 08143 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.0017 08134 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  42

PopinJay 23.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.9234 12175 100 18

Star 27.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 04.9948 12155 100 14

Caper 30.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ansaldo 04.5346 12157 100 11

Victoria 30.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.5154 12146 100 11

Winner 30.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.5036 12172 100 11

AJ 30.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kaufman 04.4637 12170 100 11

Patches 32.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dujardin 04.2049 12154 100 9

Bailey 33.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cillo 04.1339 12167 100 8

Jelly Bean 33.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 04.1041 12164 100 8

Isis 34.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.9851 12152 100 7

Bella 34.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kumpfbeck 03.9244 12159 100 7

Indiana 35.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tranoy 03.8747 12156 100 6

Maddy 36.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.7350 12153 100 5

Sansa 39.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.4952 12151 100 2

Pixie 46.28 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Marsh 02.9653 12149 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Szakacs 10.0042 12162 0 0

Beckham 37.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Machuca 03.6440 12166 0 0

Tamiah 39.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marsh 03.4838 12169 0 0

Dream 29.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Turzio 04.6635 12173 0 0

Fidget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.0045 12158 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0043 12160 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41

Ferris B. 27.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.1474 16199 100 13

Shelby 28.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sparrow 05.0682 16187 100 12
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Joey 29.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.8990 16179 100 11

Dottie 30.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.6576 16197 100 10

Zuri 31.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.4788 16181 100 9

Sadie 35.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 04.0691 16178 100 5

Lucy 35.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jaffe 04.0392 16177 100 5

Lettie 41.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Andrews 03.4467 16176 0 0

Remus 34.37 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Stevenson 04.1687 16182 0 0

Melody 32.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shriver 04.4085 16184 0 0

Shepermint 29.43 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Weed 04.8684 16185 0 0

Grady 30.90 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Puro 04.6383 16186 0 0

Mica 39.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 03.6481 16190 0 0

Lilac 27.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davis 05.2180 16191 0 0

Spy 38.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Francis 03.7579 16192 0 0

Guy 31.92 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brazeil 04.4878 16194 0 0

Lizard 45.15 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0McNeil 03.1775 16198 0 0

Hula 27.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ancona 05.1473 16200 0 0

Sookie 36.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lange 03.9472 16201 0 0

Jordan 45.75 4 2 3 37NQ 2 0Penha 03.1371 16203 0 0

Brick 47.45 6 1 2 33NQ 0 0Fabian 03.0169 16323 0 0

Dug 39.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0LaForge 03.6768 16326 0 0

Rave 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.0089 16180 0 0

Loa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0086 16183 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0077 16195 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.0070 16319 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40

Kaarina 22.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.70170 20337 100 17

Blitz 23.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.29130 20258 100 16

Eve 24.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rohn 06.18138 20250 100 15

Riot 24.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hill 06.00155 20222 100 15

Hops 25.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.75136 20252 100 14

Gracie 26.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.69147 20232 100 13

Nemesis 26.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.56110 20216 100 13

Jackson 27.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.46162 20214 100 12

Thruster 27.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.42120 20269 100 12

Tsuli 27.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoekstra 05.37117 20271 100 12

Cadence 28.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McLoughlin 05.28123 20265 100 11

Sligo 29.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 05.04143 20237 100 10

Gypsy Rose 30.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.85137 20251 100 9

Tommee 31.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.75160 20217 100 8

Bullitt 32.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freeman 04.64125 20263 100 7

Zuri 32.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.62154 20223 100 7

Cooper 33.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.43171 20343 100 6

Dozer 38.73 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Thompson 03.85119 20206 0 0

Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rohn 10.00167 20209 0 0

Drew 23.95 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Halperin 06.22166 20210 0 0

Siri 28.91 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Doering 05.15165 20211 0 0
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Honest Abe 33.72 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0McNeil 04.42164 20212 0 0

Rugby 27.13 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wisner 05.49163 20213 0 0

Kipper 28.92 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Carson 05.15159 20218 0 0

Rain 28.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 05.16157 20220 0 0

Rayce 29.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 05.05156 20221 0 0

Lyric 27.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lazaro 05.49153 20225 0 0

Porsche 32.22 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Hammond 04.62152 20226 0 0

Dolce' 34.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hess 04.33151 20227 0 0

Yeager 32.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 04.59150 20228 0 0

Rookie 36.76 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Covino 04.05149 20229 0 0

Phil 35.62 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Salerno 34.18148 20231 0 0

Madison 28.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ferentinos 05.32146 20233 0 0

Champ 45.42 5 2 1 30NQ 1 0Marden 03.28145 20234 0 0

Carly 32.32 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Ayers 04.61144 20235 0 0

Reason 32.16 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Hopelich 04.63141 20242 0 0

Zena 26.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borowski 05.52139 20249 0 0

Blaze 31.43 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Casella 04.74135 20253 0 0

Fia 35.55 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Vespucci 04.19134 20254 0 0

Bret 37.89 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Koferl 03.93133 20255 0 0

Nova 30.87 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Borga 04.83132 20256 0 0

Flirt 22.68 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Nally 06.57131 20257 0 0

Pippa 32.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berardino 04.60129 20259 0 0

Kindle 29.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Teramoto 05.03128 20260 0 0

Tag 26.77 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Lechner 05.57126 20262 0 0

Joey 40.07 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Fluet 03.72124 20264 0 0

Baco 27.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kerensky 05.45121 20268 0 0

Fever 31.98 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Westcott 04.66118 20270 0 0

Ella 30.27 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McLoughlin 04.92115 20333 0 0

Blaze 30.01 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Washburn 04.97114 20334 0 0

Keen 34.99 0 3 3 30NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.26113 20340 0 0

Rosy 29.59 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Halperin 05.04112 20341 0 0

Juliet 41.27 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Briggs 03.61111 20345 0 0

Prize 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.00169 20207 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.00168 20208 0 0

Gremlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.00161 20215 0 0

Pepsi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.00158 20219 0 0

Lacy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.00142 20240 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Manis 00.00140 20243 0 0

Guts 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.00127 20261 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.00122 20267 0 0

Vivi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.00116 20329 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42

Shambhu 25.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.77197 24282 100 16

Maverick 28.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.26200 24278 100 13

Rhyze 29.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 05.14188 24348 100 13

Alice 30.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.94190 24290 100 11
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Ranger 30.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCloskey 04.94191 24289 100 11

Buzz 35.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levine 04.15203 24275 100 6

Chester 40.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Garcia 03.71196 24283 100 1

Kairos 38.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Borga 03.92204 24272 0 0

Jena 31.47 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Snyder 04.73198 24281 0 0

Strike 48.22 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Ford 03.09195 24285 0 0

Chaplin 42.84 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Turner 03.48194 24286 0 0

Rio 29.16 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Barlics 05.11193 24287 0 0

Paris 43.39 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Miller 03.43192 24288 0 0

Copy 27.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koster 05.43187 24355 0 0

Jagger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cassidy 00.00202 24276 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.00201 24277 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00199 24280 0 0

Smitten 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulligan 00.00189 24292 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  149 SCT:  40

Nick 23.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wurst 06.26209 24C295 100 16

Torin 29.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 05.12210 24C293 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  97 SCT:  44

Daisy 28.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Swierkocki 03.364 08017 100 0

Strummer 38.83 0 1 02 5Q 0 0McCrave 02.505 08015 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  101 SCT:  39

Anastasia 58.32 19 2 1 34NQ 1 0Wolbach 01.7312 16019 0 0

Gee Whiz 36.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rocco 02.7711 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  101 SCT:  41

Roxie 37.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Muir 02.6722 20025 100 0

Ace 20.12 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kramer 05.0223 20021 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  119 SCT:  42

Truffles 46.40 4 2 0 18NQ 0 0Koebler 02.567 12006 0 0

Bijiou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lindquist 00.006 12007 0 0

Cookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cassidy 00.005 12008 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  122 SCT:  42

Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Byron 00.0020 20024 0 0

Jewels 27.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koebler 04.4119 20305 100 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  46

Puppa Monkey 27.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Levien 05.2466 12297 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45
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Gypsy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Primas 10.00108 16301 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jaffe 10.00107 16302 0 0

Wedgie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.00109 16298 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  137 SCT:  50

Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Masch 00.001 04073 0 0

Jada 44.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Santomauro 03.063 04071 100 5

CC 33.78 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Masch 04.064 04069 0 0

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.002 04072 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  137 SCT:  47

Fiona 47.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 02.8628 08081 100 0

GG 51.66 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Berman 02.6533 08074 0 0

Sophie 44.77 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Smey 03.0631 08077 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0032 08076 0 0

Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.0030 08078 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.0029 08080 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  46

Chloe 27.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.1459 12089 100 18

Clash 30.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.6364 12084 100 15

Romeo 40.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0White 03.5763 12085 100 5

Oliver 34.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 04.2062 12086 0 0

Buddy 35.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Watkins 04.0058 12090 0 0

Dobby 27.90 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barnett 05.1357 12091 0 0

Eva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0065 12083 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0061 12087 0 0

Sandi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0060 12088 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.0098 16299 0 0

Taya 26.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.6297 16094 100 18

Jamie 28.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.20103 16101 100 16

Clay 35.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.23101 16105 100 9

Molly 34.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Becker 04.33106 16092 0 0

Tucker 47.38 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Hagstrand 03.14105 16096 0 0

Lonnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lembo 10.00104 16100 0 0

Lexie 29.01 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Daunt 05.14102 16102 0 0

Annie Fenway 44.97 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Carson 03.3199 16107 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.00100 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47

Ganesha 28.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.14180 20117 100 18

Shadow 29.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Larsen 05.03183 20114 100 17

Rush 33.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.47178 20121 100 13

Cooper 41.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Webster 03.63179 20119 100 6

Hank 48.87 1 3 0 18NQ 1 0Westcott 03.05186 20111 0 0
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Duckee 45.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Coppola 03.30185 20112 0 0

Smokey 40.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitt 03.64184 20113 0 0

Dazzle 37.73 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Uminsky 03.95182 20115 0 0

B-Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.00181 20116 0 0
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